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Nederlandse Jeugdkampioenschappen
zaterdag 22 juni 2024 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BAKKER Jonne s.v. Vívás NED 14
2 BLIJ Alex s.v. Surtout NED 17
3 CHIANG Enno s.v. Surtout NED 4
4 DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville NED 7
5 FITZGERALD Sam Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 3
6 HENDRIKS Jasper s.v. Surtout NED 2
7 HILGENBOS Qiang s.v. Vívás NED 6
8 LIN Jifeng Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 10
9 OVERBEEKE Attila E.S.S.V. Hoc Habet NED 9
10 PLANTINGA Henri Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 5
11 PLANTINGA Mika Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 1
12 TRAN Luc Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 11
13 VAN DER SCHAAF Gabe s.v. Surtout NED 15



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PLANTINGA Mika Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 1
2 HENDRIKS Jasper s.v. Surtout NED 2
3 FITZGERALD Sam Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 3
4 CHIANG Enno s.v. Surtout NED 4
5 PLANTINGA Henri Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 5
6 HILGENBOS Qiang s.v. Vívás NED 6
7 DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville NED 7
8 OVERBEEKE Attila E.S.S.V. Hoc Habet NED 9
9 LIN Jifeng Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 10
10 TRAN Luc Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED 11
11 BAKKER Jonne s.v. Vívás NED 14
12 VAN DER SCHAAF Gabe s.v. Surtout NED 15
13 BLIJ Alex s.v. Surtout NED 17
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HENDRIKS Jasper s.v. Surtout NED
2 CHIANG Enno s.v. Surtout NED
3T PLANTINGA Mika Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED
3T FITZGERALD Sam Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED
5 PLANTINGA Henri Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED
6 HILGENBOS Qiang s.v. Vívás NED
7 DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville NED
8 LIN Jifeng Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED
9 OVERBEEKE Attila E.S.S.V. Hoc Habet NED
10 TRAN Luc Schermcentrum Amsterdam NED
11 BAKKER Jonne s.v. Vívás NED
12 VAN DER SCHAAF Gabe s.v. Surtout NED
13 BLIJ Alex s.v. Surtout NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHIANG Enli NED 1 111728 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KEMENADE Mees NED 1 117030 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED 1 100016 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 1

NED: 13 participants


